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Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978016442786116 VEDA V NAIR 1 3 1

2 230978393022457488 KESHAV MISHRA 1 2 2

5 230978314322166164 MOHHAMAD ZAFAR PARVAZ 1 1 3

4 230978217302783378 HENAL 1 1 4

6 230978404642705880 YASHIKA GUPTA 1 1 5

3 230977843701780195 SUMIT 1 1 6

10 230977861181754629 PRATHMESH RAO 1 NA 7

13 230978106941909090 GITANSHI 1 NA 8

9 230977795001765193 RADHIKA 1 NA 9

17 230978873342769008 NAGARABILLI PRANEETH 1 NA 10

16 230978654502470169 MANNAT 1 NA 11

8 230977757541731417 PIA DAHIYA 1 NA 12

15 230978460102264351 VISHVA 1 NA 13

12 230978098901947565 HARMAN SAINI 1 NA 14

14 230978437942253237 AAROHI CHOUDHARY 1 NA 15

11 230978065261904726 KANAKPRIYA 1 NA 16

7 230977741281734761 ADVIKA NATH 1 NA 17

18 230978874162771745 ASMIT 1 NA 18



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978107741918972 INAYA GOYAL 2 4 1

2 230978090481872196 NAISHA SETH 2 1 2

4 230977753101730893 KYRA 2 NA 3

9 230978852322721904
VINITA SAVITRI MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
2 NA 4

6 230978216022541606 SHREYANSH NAIK 2 NA 5

5 230977990482358704 DHRUV KUMAR SAINI 2 NA 6

8 230978504162641248 MISTY RAJPUT 2 NA 7

3 230977736381729481 KAVYA 2 NA 8

7 230978404682197471 NIYA 2 NA 9



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

87 230978362942175520 AADRARSH 5 NA 1/ WL 12

99 230978472302702170 YASH KUMAR 5 NA 2/ WL 13

64 230978183441945497 SHIVANG SONI 5 NA 3/ WL 14

8 230977754082514550 AARAV KUMAR SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 15

59 230978134001918664 KASISH 5 NA 5/ WL 16

159 230978865942775052 AKSHITA 5 NA 6/ WL 17

119 230978614222438497 RITVIK 5 NA 7/ WL 18

72 230978225842020509 VANIKA 5 NA 8/ WL 19

153 230978859302727430 TANVI JHA 5 NA 9/ WL 20

11 230977760501738333 RAYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
10/ WL

21

55 230978092681873091 KHUSHI GUPTA 5 NA
11/ WL

22

3 230977742201766652 RADHIKA SINGH 5 NA
12/ WL

23

148 230978815542788931 AARYAMAN KAUSHIK 5 NA
13/ WL

24

92 230978410762200280 ANSH 5 NA
14/ WL

25

73 230978228982021804 VARUNI 5 NA
15/ WL

26

134 230978725282684706 RISHITA YADAV 5 NA
16/ WL

27

58 230978122882557167 GAVYA 5 NA
17/ WL

28



38 230977970722688885 PRIYANK KANT 5 NA
18/ WL

29

10 230977759981759595 MAHIMA KUMARI 5 NA
19/ WL

30

127 230978659382623513 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
20/ WL

31

98 230978472042276627 KUNAL MALIK 5 NA
21/ WL

32

77 230978277782180281 ANAYA SHUKLA 5 NA
22/ WL

33

118 230978606462433956 MITALI RAWAT 5 NA
23/ WL

34

109 230978535402351271 DIKSHANT PARASHAR 5 NA
24/ WL

35

70 230978219202013171 NAVYA RAI 5 NA
25/ WL

36

36 230977967182178121 VIVAN DUBEY 5 NA
26/ WL

37

124 230978646322505954 VEDANSH YADAV 5 NA
27/ WL

38

68 230978196762243879 AARNA THAKUR 5 NA
28/ WL

39

16 230977775681734180 HARSHIT 5 NA
29/ WL

40

14 230977768801735640 YAKSHITA 5 NA
30/ WL

41

156 230978862082768471 AANAV 5 NA
31/ WL

42

115 230978582642383696 VEDISHA CHAUHAN 5 NA
32/ WL

43

120 230978626422451456 SHAURYA SHARMA 5 NA
33/ WL

44

123 230978645822461606 MOHD AHAD ANSARI 5 NA
34/ WL

45

132 230978710462543931 ARYAN SAHU 5 NA
35/ WL

46



41 230977981021823416 AGNIV TRIPATHI 5 NA
36/ WL

47

117 230978590142423756 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
37/ WL

48

25 230977813942015899 YAKSHIT PENGWAL 5 NA
38/ WL

49

40 230977976661825051 PARI 5 NA
39/ WL

50

20 230977789581738127 AYANSH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
40/ WL

51

13 230977766761818607 MUDIT JANGRA 5 NA
41/ WL

52

139 230978760382628444 RIYA 5 NA
42/ WL

53

12 230977765961734365 MOHAMMAD SUBHAN SAIFI 5 NA
43/ WL

54

69 230978197781994165 DIYA YADAV 5 NA
44/ WL

55

71 230978223662186726 METANSH KUMAR 5 NA
45/ WL

56

165 230978928942795304 MAYANK 5 NA
46/ WL

57

161 230978874362791184 ZAAYN 5 NA
47/ WL

58

122 230978628802457586 RIYA 5 NA
48/ WL

59

63 230978182882367673 SAATVIK BHARDWAJ 5 NA
49/ WL

60

29 230977855321826825 ANSHIKA VAIDYA 5 NA
50/ WL

61

140 230978766422635368 KIASH TYAGI 5 NA
51/ WL

62

52 230978067322373832 AAROHI 5 NA
52/ WL

63

157 230978863682729155 ANSHIKA SINGH 5 NA
53/ WL

64



50 230978061001851374 AARUSH BIST 5 NA
54/ WL

65

145 230978798582693156 SHRUTI PAYASI 5 NA
55/ WL

66

17 230977780081736342 VARYA SINGH 5 NA
56/ WL

67

60 230978151321967290 AARAV GOND 5 NA
57/ WL

68

114 230978578542379179 RISHIKA 5 NA
58/ WL

69

137 230978755242624655 ADITYA YADAV 5 NA
59/ WL

70

46 230978007901837693 AARAV YADAV 5 NA
60/ WL

71

154 230978859902777078 NAYRA 5 NA
61/ WL

72

2 230977737961730245 UTSAV RAIZADA 5 NA
62/ WL

73

32 230977945762177679 SWARA SHARMA 5 NA
63/ WL

74

75 230978241982034317 AAYUSH SINGH 5 NA
64/ WL

75

19 230977785662689377 BHAVYANSH UPRETI 5 NA
65/ WL

76

101 230978474022277381 PRIYANSHU ROUT 5 NA
66/ WL

77

113 230978574622376590 SUBHAM SAWARNI 5 NA
67/ WL

78

4 230977743381738689 YANSH SHRIVAS 5 NA
68/ WL

79

150 230978849702719994 KRYA 5 NA
69/ WL

80

136 230978754502626156
BHAGYARAJSINH

PARIMALSINH BHATI
5 NA

70/ WL

81

152 230978854302722348 RAJBIR 5 NA
71/ WL

82



116 230978586262686490 NIVAAN CHOUHAN 5 NA
72/ WL

83

33 230977946181864311 SAMAYRA SHARMA 5 NA
73/ WL

84

44 230977997781860382 HIREN 5 NA
74/ WL

85

9 230977759081761372 TANVI YADAV 5 NA
75/ WL

86

21 230977804162706795 KRISHAN 5 NA
76/ WL

87

54 230978092481870600 RISHANK YADAV 5 NA
77/ WL

88

45 230978003821830219 MAYANK KUMAR 5 NA
78/ WL

89

160 230978867702752493 SWARNA 5 NA
79/ WL

90

143 230978781402685313 TANUSH WADHWA 5 NA
80/ WL

91

125 230978646482462237 RISHABH KATARIA 5 NA
81/ WL

92

83 230978348322164931 SIMRAN MAHTO 5 NA
82/ WL

93

30 230977931301910649 AYANSH PODDAR 5 NA
83/ WL

94

51 230978063981852664 ANIRUDH DOBRIYAL 5 NA
84/ WL

95

31 230977936061829680 BHUVIK SHOKEEN 5 NA
85/ WL

96

62 230978180642770462 ADHYAYAN KUMAR 5 NA
86/ WL

97

106 230978518862343313 ADITIYA LODHI 5 NA
87/ WL

98

144 230978794642772323 SHINAYA SINGH 5 NA
88/ WL

99

90 230978406682198964 GARIMA SHARMA 5 NA
89/ WL

100



88 230978371282175828 ARJIT KUMAR PAL 5 NA
90/ WL

101

151 230978850722720953 SHANAYA AGGARWAL 5 NA
91/ WL

102

97 230978471742272726 ANSHIKA 5 NA
92/ WL

103

128 230978663242516245 NILESH RAJ KUMAR 5 NA
93/ WL

104

37 230977970121820988 VIHAAN ARYA 5 NA
94/ WL

105

86 230978362382172433 DITYAA 5 NA
95/ WL

106

147 230978808002698495 RADHIKA SAXENA 5 NA
96/ WL

107

93 230978412542201682 BHUMI YADAV 5 NA
97/ WL

108

80 230978302602105567 KANAV BHARDWAJ 5 NA
98/ WL

109

84 230978349502165603 SURYA MAHTO 5 NA
99/ WL

110

53 230978067661853985 NAYRA KUMARI 5 NA
100/ WL

111

163 230978898702783016 PRATIK KUMAR 5 NA
101/ WL

112

111 230978555862797078 NANCY DHAUNDIYAL 5 NA
102/ WL

113

1 230977736042705813 RUHI 5 NA
103/ WL

114

141 230978768502636639 HARSHITA SINGH 5 NA
104/ WL

115

76 230978268102084546 ANSHIKA RANI 5 NA
105/ WL

116

103 230978513982337719 HARSHVI MOHAPATRA 5 NA
106/ WL

117

108 230978532702347978 AYUSHI 5 NA
107/ WL

118



65 230978184622093053 RITHVIK PAL 5 NA
108/ WL

119

79 230978301902105123 LIZZA YADAV 5 NA
109/ WL

120

96 230978469082271698 ANSH 5 NA
110/ WL

121

126 230978656642486758 APOORV KUMAR 5 NA
111/ WL

122

5 230977744361730386 CHARVI 5 NA
112/ WL

123

91 230978408022197946 KAVYA RAI 5 NA
113/ WL

124

34 230977951601819183 AAYANSH KUMAR GIRI 5 NA
114/ WL

125

131 230978677122519576 TEJANSH SAGAR 5 NA
115/ WL

126

102 230978475682277640 GORANSH 5 NA
116/ WL

127

24 230977811842017488 TEGHPREET KAUR 5 NA
117/ WL

128

66 230978186061948447 AMAN MISHRA 5 NA
118/ WL

129

89 230978384582184584 GIYANA 5 NA
119/ WL

130

146 230978801962695234 AADARSH VERMA 5 NA
120/ WL

131

6 230977747001771439 AARON SANJEEV 5 NA
121/ WL

132

39 230977975861836935 AAYAN KUMAR 5 NA
122/ WL

133

162 230978883682775645 YASH GAUTAM 5 NA
123/ WL

134

74 230978235542027352 DURGA 5 NA
124/ WL

135

43 230977992322453897 AVIRAT SINGH RAGHAV 5 NA
125/ WL

136



130 230978673802517551 MANAS GOLA 5 NA
126/ WL

137

100 230978473662278530 VANYA 5 NA
127/ WL

138

23 230977807721739814 NAVDEEP 5 NA
128/ WL

139

57 230978097741906172 JIGYASA BELWAL 5 NA
129/ WL

140

48 230978043501906900 VIKSHIT SHARMA 5 NA
130/ WL

141

166 230978935622797720 SARSHTI KADELA 5 NA
131/ WL

142

164 230978910522793378 PRIYANSHI THAKUR 5 NA
132/ WL

143

138 230978758542626575 DIVYANSHI YADAV 5 NA
133/ WL

144

7 230977748522015747 CHIRAG SHARMA 5 NA
134/ WL

145

27 230977845741748379 RAJU GIRI 5 NA
135/ WL

146

42 230977984881824719 VIRAAJ 5 NA
136/ WL

147

78 230978299662102588 AARAV SHARMA 5 NA
137/ WL

148

112 230978565062369842 UJJAWAL KUMAR 5 NA
138/ WL

149

35 230977965741821819 MRIDUL BHARDWAJ 5 NA
139/ WL

150

61 230978170281938181 SANDHYA 5 NA
140/ WL

151

82 230978344922162196 LEESHA SINGH 5 NA
141/ WL

152

105 230978518182538813 SHIVANGI 5 NA
142/ WL

153

95 230978457422262965 KRISHNA ANURAG 5 NA
143/ WL

154



49 230978060781861296 YUVAAN 5 NA
144/ WL

155

94 230978448402270292 MANYA 5 NA
145/ WL

156

81 230978330782169049 DIVYANSI 5 NA
146/ WL

157

15 230977772881830072 DEVRAJ 5 NA
147/ WL

158

22 230977806961837065 YASHIKA YASHIKA 5 NA
148/ WL

159

149 230978846722719128 KAVYA 5 NA
149/ WL

160

158 230978865382730104 PRATEEK KUMAR 5 NA
150/ WL

161

18 230977782681818326 GYANIKA RATHOR 5 NA
151/ WL

162

133 230978712922689293 KUNAL SINGH 5 NA
152/ WL

163

104 230978514242436877 DEVANSHI TIWARI 5 NA
153/ WL

164

110 230978547822361766 PINAL 5 NA
154/ WL

165

121 230978626902450157 PARUL 5 NA
155/ WL

166

67 230978194061990764 RISHIT KUMAR 5 NA
156/ WL

167

26 230977818081741498 VIDUSHI SINGH PUSKAR 5 NA
157/ WL

168

47 230978018562352808 ISHANVI 5 NA
158/ WL

169

107 230978522282343850 ARYA DHAR DWIVEDI 5 NA
159/ WL

170

155 230978860182776784 ASHAD 5 NA
160/ WL

171

129 230978667822514201 PRATIK 5 NA
161/ WL

172



 

135 230978747282613702 NAMISH 5 NA
162/ WL

173

85 230978351482166568 AARADHYA SINGH 5 NA
163/ WL

174

28 230977846622201730 BHEVESH 5 NA
164/ WL

175

142 230978775302697347 DANIEL JAISWAL 5 NA
165/ WL

176

56 230978093622516521 ARAV SAKHLA 5 NA
166/ WL

177



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977843701780195 SUMIT 1 1 1/ WL 1

6 230978874162771745 ASMIT 1 NA 2/ WL 2

5 230978437942253237 AAROHI CHOUDHARY 1 NA 3/ WL 3

3 230978065261904726 KANAKPRIYA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

2 230977861181754629 PRATHMESH RAO 1 NA 5/ WL 5

4 230978098901947565 HARMAN SAINI 1 NA 6/ WL 6

8 230978216022541606 SHREYANSH NAIK 2 NA 7/ WL 7

9 230978404682197471 NIYA 2 NA 8/ WL 8

7 230977990482358704 DHRUV KUMAR SAINI 2 NA 9/ WL 9

10 230977914541905120 GIRISH SAINI 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 230978809402701225 TRISHA SEJWAL 4 NA
11/ WL

11

22 230978018562352808 ISHANVI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

34 230978547822361766 PINAL 5 NA
13/ WL

13

35 230978565062369842 UJJAWAL KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

16 230977760501738333 RAYANSH KUMAR 5 NA
15/ WL

15

30 230978412542201682 BHUMI YADAV 5 NA
16/ WL

16

15 230977759981759595 MAHIMA KUMARI 5 NA
17/ WL

17



33 230978475682277640 GORANSH 5 NA
18/ WL

18

13 230977754082514550 AARAV KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
19/ WL

19

31 230978469082271698 ANSH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

14 230977759081761372 TANVI YADAV 5 NA
21/ WL

21

28 230978362942175520 AADRARSH 5 NA
22/ WL

22

24 230978067661853985 NAYRA KUMARI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

27 230978183441945497 SHIVANG SONI 5 NA
24/ WL

24

37 230978590142423756 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

23 230978067322373832 AAROHI 5 NA
26/ WL

26

45 230978846722719128 KAVYA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

43 230978725282684706 RISHITA YADAV 5 NA
28/ WL

28

47 230978910522793378 PRIYANSHI THAKUR 5 NA
29/ WL

29

29 230978371282175828 ARJIT KUMAR PAL 5 NA
30/ WL

30

21 230978007901837693 AARAV YADAV 5 NA
31/ WL

31

12 230977737961730245 UTSAV RAIZADA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

38 230978614222438497 RITVIK 5 NA
33/ WL

33

39 230978645822461606 MOHD AHAD ANSARI 5 NA
34/ WL

34

18 230977772881830072 DEVRAJ 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

19 230977804162706795 KRISHAN 5 NA
36/ WL

36

41 230978659382623513 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
37/ WL

37

40 230978656642486758 APOORV KUMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

38

44 230978775302697347 DANIEL JAISWAL 5 NA
39/ WL

39

25 230978092481870600 RISHANK YADAV 5 NA
40/ WL

40

36 230978582642383696 VEDISHA CHAUHAN 5 NA
41/ WL

41

48 230978928942795304 MAYANK 5 NA
42/ WL

42

26 230978134001918664 KASISH 5 NA
43/ WL

43

20 230977931301910649 AYANSH PODDAR 5 NA
44/ WL

44

17 230977766761818607 MUDIT JANGRA 5 NA
45/ WL

45

46 230978863682729155 ANSHIKA SINGH 5 NA
46/ WL

46

32 230978471742272726 ANSHIKA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

42 230978673802517551 MANAS GOLA 5 NA
48/ WL

48



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

20 230978007901837693 AARAV YADAV 1

63 230978809402701225 TRISHA SEJWAL 2

3 230977743381738689 YANSH SHRIVAS 3

41 230978412542201682 BHUMI YADAV 4

23 230978065261904726 KANAKPRIYA 5

8 230977768801735640 YAKSHITA 6

53 230978590142423756 ASHISH KUMAR 7

50 230978574622376590 SUBHAM SAWARNI 8

65 230978850722720953 SHANAYA AGGARWAL 9

36 230978371282175828 ARJIT KUMAR PAL 10

14 230977855321826825 ANSHIKA VAIDYA 11/ WL 1

57 230978659382623513 VAISHNAVI 12/ WL 2

35 230978362942175520 AADRARSH 13/ WL 3

62 230978768502636639 HARSHITA SINGH 14/ WL 4

61 230978677122519576 TEJANSH SAGAR 15/ WL 5

43 230978458622277686 MARSHAL ADAM EKKA 16/ WL 6

28 230978134001918664 KASISH 17/ WL 7

56 230978656642486758 APOORV KUMAR 18/ WL 8

67 230978859902777078 NAYRA 19/ WL 9

6 230977760501738333 RAYANSH KUMAR 20/ WL 10

32 230978330782169049 DIVYANSI 21/ WL 11

25 230978090641869037 TRIPTI 22/ WL 12

51 230978582642383696 VEDISHA CHAUHAN 23/ WL 13

47 230978475682277640 GORANSH 24/ WL 14

26 230978092481870600 RISHANK YADAV 25/ WL 15



2 230977742201766652 RADHIKA SINGH 26/ WL 16

17 230977931301910649 AYANSH PODDAR 27/ WL 17

10 230977804162706795 KRISHAN 28/ WL 18

29 230978183441945497 SHIVANG SONI 29/ WL 19

39 230978406682198964 GARIMA SHARMA 30/ WL 20

21 230978060781861296 YUVAAN 31/ WL 21

70 230978905302784451 ABDUL HADI 32/ WL 22

12 230977845741748379 RAJU GIRI 33/ WL 23

48 230978547822361766 PINAL 34/ WL 24

45 230978469082271698 ANSH 35/ WL 25

31 230978301902105123 LIZZA YADAV 36/ WL 26

58 230978663242516245 NILESH RAJ KUMAR 37/ WL 27

22 230978063981852664 ANIRUDH DOBRIYAL 38/ WL 28

60 230978673802517551 MANAS GOLA 39/ WL 29

19 230977997781860382 HIREN 40/ WL 30

30 230978268102084546 ANSHIKA RANI 41/ WL 31

66 230978852322721904
VINITA SAVITRI MEENA VIKRAM

SINGH MEENA
42/ WL 32

24 230978067661853985 NAYRA KUMARI 43/ WL 33

68 230978860182776784 ASHAD 44/ WL 34

59 230978667822514201 PRATIK 45/ WL 35

18 230977990482358704 DHRUV KUMAR SAINI 46/ WL 36

34 230978362382172433 DITYAA 47/ WL 37

7 230977766761818607 MUDIT JANGRA 48/ WL 38

55 230978626422451456 SHAURYA SHARMA 49/ WL 39

69 230978874162771745 ASMIT 50/ WL 40

38 230978404682197471 NIYA 51/ WL 41

15 230977861181754629 PRATHMESH RAO 52/ WL 42

64 230978846722719128 KAVYA 53/ WL 43

5 230977759981759595 MAHIMA KUMARI 54/ WL 44

33 230978344922162196 LEESHA SINGH 55/ WL 45



 

54 230978606462433956 MITALI RAWAT 56/ WL 46

11 230977818081741498 VIDUSHI SINGH PUSKAR 57/ WL 47

37 230978384582184584 GIYANA 58/ WL 48

40 230978410762200280 ANSH 59/ WL 49

13 230977846622201730 BHEVESH 60/ WL 50

16 230977914541905120 GIRISH SAINI 61/ WL 51

44 230978460102264351 VISHVA 62/ WL 52

9 230977789581738127 AYANSH CHOUDHARY 63/ WL 53

49 230978565062369842 UJJAWAL KUMAR 64/ WL 54

27 230978106941909090 GITANSHI 65/ WL 55

42 230978437942253237 AAROHI CHOUDHARY 66/ WL 56

1 230977736042705813 RUHI 67/ WL 57

46 230978471742272726 ANSHIKA 68/ WL 58

4 230977759081761372 TANVI YADAV 69/ WL 59

52 230978586262686490 NIVAAN CHOUHAN 70/ WL 60

71 230978910522793378 PRIYANSHI THAKUR 71/ WL 61



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230978460102264351 VISHVA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 230978106941909090 GITANSHI 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230978090481872196 NAISHA SETH 2 1 3/ WL 3

4 230978822022782815 NIDHI JAINTH 3 NA 4/ WL 4

9 230977806961837065 YASHIKA YASHIKA 5 NA 5/ WL 5

5 230977736042705813 RUHI 5 NA 6/ WL 6

25 230978677122519576 TEJANSH SAGAR 5 NA 7/ WL 7

13 230977976661825051 PARI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

22 230978646482462237 RISHABH KATARIA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

28 230978883682775645 YASH GAUTAM 5 NA
10/ WL

10

8 230977782681818326 GYANIKA RATHOR 5 NA
11/ WL

11

23 230978663242516245 NILESH RAJ KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

26 230978768502636639 HARSHITA SINGH 5 NA
13/ WL

13

21 230978410762200280 ANSH 5 NA
14/ WL

14

24 230978667822514201 PRATIK 5 NA
15/ WL

15

19 230978362382172433 DITYAA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

16 230978093622516521 ARAV SAKHLA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

18 230978330782169049 DIVYANSI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

12 230977855321826825 ANSHIKA VAIDYA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

20 230978384582184584 GIYANA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

17 230978268102084546 ANSHIKA RANI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

10 230977813942015899 YAKSHIT PENGWAL 5 NA
22/ WL

22

15 230978060781861296 YUVAAN 5 NA
23/ WL

23

29 230978935622797720 SARSHTI KADELA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

6 230977743381738689 YANSH SHRIVAS 5 NA
25/ WL

25

27 230978867702752493 SWARNA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

14 230977984881824719 VIRAAJ 5 NA
27/ WL

27

7 230977768801735640 YAKSHITA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

11 230977818081741498 VIDUSHI SINGH PUSKAR 5 NA
29/ WL

29



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230978852322721904
VINITA SAVITRI MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH MEENA
2 NA 1/ WL 1

2 230978458622277686 MARSHAL ADAM EKKA 4 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230978223662186726 METANSH KUMAR 5 NA 3/ WL 3



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 230977914541905120 GIRISH SAINI 3 NA 1/ WL 1

1 230977763081733859 REYANSH 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 230978329362118052 RIYANSHI 3 NA 3/ WL 3

4 230978822022782815 NIDHI JAINTH 3 NA 4/ WL 4



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHHAWALA BSF Academic Year : 2023-2024

Region: DELHI Std : Bal Vatika - 3

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 230977821041744528 ANIRUDDH KAMATH 4 NA 1/ WL 5

7 230978913302787143 SHREHAN SINGH JADON 4 NA 2/ WL 6

3 230978090641869037 TRIPTI 4 NA 3/ WL 7

4 230978458622277686 MARSHAL ADAM EKKA 4 NA 4/ WL 8

6 230978905302784451 ABDUL HADI 4 NA 5/ WL 9

2 230977905122628750 SHANTANU CHOUDHARY 4 NA 6/ WL 10

5 230978809402701225 TRISHA SEJWAL 4 NA 7/ WL 11


